South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:58:48 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4150 General Bill, By Long, Clemmons and W.J. McLeod
Summary: United States Constitution Day

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-3-210 SOAS TO
DESIGNATE THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER OF EACH YEAR AS "UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION DAY".

05/07/15
05/07/15
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/10/16
03/14/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 62)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 62)

Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 30)
Committed to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 30)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 33)
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.J.McLeod

Read second time (House Journal-page 80)

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 80)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 19)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 4)

Page 1 of 1



