

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4150 General Bill, By Long, Clemons and W.J. McLeod

Summary: United States Constitution Day

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-3-210 SO AS TO DESIGNATE THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER OF EACH YEAR AS "UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION DAY".

05/07/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 62)
05/07/15	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 62)
03/03/16	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 30)
03/03/16	House	Committed to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 30)
03/10/16	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 33)
03/14/16		Scrivener's error corrected
03/16/16	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.J. McLeod
03/16/16	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 80)
03/16/16	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 80)
03/17/16	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 19)
03/17/16	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)
03/17/16	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 4)